
www.daffodilprepschool.org.uk

COURSE Cycle One
Due Upon Confirmation of Place

Year 1,2

Year 3,4,5,6

£1200

Registration Fees £100 per student

Payable
Termly Fees, 

Payable in advance

Discount £250 Sibling Discount

Referral Reward* £250/Student

OTHER FEES/ INFORMATION

DAFFODIL PREPARATORY SCHOOL

FEES LIST/ 2025-2026

FOR NEW STUDENTS

Version: DPS/JUN/25

Cycle Two
Due 10th September, 2025

Cycle Three
Due 10th January, 2026

£1200 £1100

£1250 £1200 £1200

*All Fees Above are Excluding VAT

Total

£3500

£3650
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